6° GP EXTREME TRIATHLON

Coloc.

1

2
3
4

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

NUm.

58
362
73
213

129
192
251
190
199

198
379
193
360

191
268
79
72

Nome
CARLA GUTTILLA LACERDA
THELMA D AMELIO
CLAUDIA GUIMARAES SCALDINI

LUCIANA BERTOCCO DE PAIVA
HADDAD

FERNANDA VILELA
JULIANA SEILER CERIZE
MARIANA BRUGGER
JULIANA DE SOUZA BUENO

LARISSA MARYA FABRINI DE
OLIVEIRA

LARISSA BERBERT ARIAS
XAN FIGUEIREDO
KATIA FUNICELLI GARCIA

TATIANE MICKOSZ DO
NASCIMENTO

JULIANA LANARO RIBEIRO
NATHASHA MIRANDA GUIMARAES
CRISTINE STAHLSCHMIDT
CLARITA ALVARES DENARDI

SX.

Relatdorio Geral - GP EXTREME - Feminino

20
39
29
37

36
42
32
32
28

32
39
39
28

38
29
34
32

Faixa
F2024
F3539
F2529
F3539

F3539
F4044
F3034
F3034
F2529

F3034
F3539
F3539
F2529

F3539
F2529
F3034
F3034

C.F.

N

A W W

Equipe
ALCANCE TEAM
NAVAS TRI
RFTEAM
MPR

BR ESPORTES
ECPINHEIROS
OCE
TEAM COURIER
MARCA DAGUA

TOBAR TRAINING
ZTRACK
BR ESPORTES
MAJ LAB FUNSPORT

AMOVEMBTC
ANDRE VILLARINHO
CMTEAM
CORE ESPORTES

CI.Nt.
2
21
11

13

24
12

37

42
25
16
31

10
32

Natagéo
00:15:27
00:19:04
00:17:28
00:17:58

00:16:47
00:19:22
00:17:33
00:16:51
00:21:20

00:21:58
00:19:28
00:18:20
00:20:31

00:17:21
00:20:31
00:16:36

00:16:36

T.1
00:01:14
00:01:48
00:02:00
00:01:09

00:01:53
00:02:27
00:02:19
00:01:38
00:02:38

00:02:46
00:02:40
00:02:29
00:01:55

00:01:33
00:02:12
00:02:01

00:01:31

Cl.CL.

10

42
16
15

13
11
12
18

Ciclismo
03:23:46
03:21:51
03:24:46
03:30:10

03:29:16
03:30:01
03:36:16
03:36:34
03:34:03

04:19:49
03:44:07
03:44:04
03:36:06

03:40:52
03:39:32
03:39:35

03:46:52

T.2
00:01:06
00:01:55
00:01:14
00:01:19

00:02:06
00:01:49
00:01:19
00:01:28
00:01:55

00:02:59
00:01:44
00:03:12
00:01:44

00:01:49
00:02:24
00:02:05

00:01:19

Cl.Cr.
3
2
14

12
18

16

29

30
21
32
19

Corrida
00:46:00
00:45:31
00:50:37
00:46:13

00:50:29
00:51:45
00:48:10
00:51:07
00:48:30

00:01:03
00:47:04
00:47:29
00:55:29

00:55:40
00:52:40
00:57:25

00:52:08

Pagina:

Tempo
04:27:33
04:30:09
04:36:05
04:36:49

04:40:31
04:45:24
04:45:37
04:47:38
04:48:26

04:48:35
04:55:03
04:55:34
04:55:45

04:57:15
04:57:19
04:57:42

04:58:26



6° GP EXTREME TRIATHLON

Coloc.

18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31
32

33

NUm.

88

266
361

307
46
357
252
194
433

263
427
143
188

315
33

128

Nome

DANIELA PEREIRA

MONICA TAVARES

THAINA GRANDINETTI GOUVEA
CONDE

RENATA DE CASTRO GONCALVES
BEATRIZ GRANZIERA

STEPHANIE CERCI

MARIANA PIZA

KEILA BLUMEN

RAFAELA MAURINA

MELISSA B DE OLIEVEIRA
PAULA MEY DE AGUIAR E SOUSA
GRACIEMA BERTOLETTI

JULIANA BASSINELLO RAMAZOTTI
MANZONI

ROBERTA MESQUITA DA SILVA
ANA CLARA RIBEIRO PEIXOTO
FERREIRA RECHE

FERNANDA M GUERRA DE
AZEVEDO

SX.

Relatdorio Geral - GP EXTREME - Feminino

42

29
27

29
30
29
43
38
34

37
29
44
31

32
30

43

Faixa

F4044

F2529
F2529

F2529
F3034
F2529
F4044
F3539
F3034

F3539
F2529
F4044
F3034

F3034
F3034

F4044

C.F.

2

10

Equipe
BR ESPORTES

GRUPO MARCONDES
CESAR MA

TRILOPEZ

TEAM COURIER
MEDLEY TRIATHLON

ECP
BR ESPORTES
RF
CORE ESPORTES

MEDLEYTRIATHLON
MONTEVERGINE

JBQUIMICA
RFTEAM
MPR
RF TREINAMENTO

TOP SPORTS
GRUPO MAIS

BR ESPORTES

CI.Nt.

3

18

45
17
33
22
36
34

38
35
48
19

15
27

26

Natagéo

00:16:27

00:16:55

00:18:40

00:25:43
00:18:31
00:20:48
00:19:15
00:21:17
00:20:54

00:21:22
00:21:13
00:31:29

00:18:42

00:18:15
00:20:03

00:19:55

T.1

00:01:59

00:01:05

00:01:29

00:02:29
00:01:06
00:01:43
00:02:02
00:03:44
00:04:56

00:01:39
00:02:05
00:02:07

00:03:15

00:01:54
00:01:51

00:01:56

Cl.CL.
19

20
24

14
17
21
23
26
25

27
30
22
28

31
32

29

Ciclismo

03:48:41

03:48:49

03:52:05

03:42:35
03:45:19
03:48:56
03:52:00
03:54:26
03:52:51

03:55:07
03:56:59
03:51:48

03:55:58

03:57:49
03:59:27

03:56:08

T.2

00:02:46

00:01:28

00:01:30

00:02:59
00:01:24
00:02:03
00:02:24
00:03:33
00:02:41

00:02:21
00:02:14
00:03:02

00:02:00

00:02:34
00:01:27

00:02:55

CI.Cr.

17

23
10

20
42
31
28

15

27
22
11
36

34
37

44

Corrida

00:51:35

00:53:25

00:48:36

00:52:39
01:02:29
00:56:40
00:55:00
00:48:02
00:50:57

00:54:47
00:52:46
00:49:30

00:58:51

00:58:18
01:00:19

01:03:48

Pagina:

Tempo

05:01:28

05:01:42

05:02:20

05:06:25
05:08:49
05:10:10
05:10:41
05:11:02
05:12:19

05:15:16
05:15:17
05:17:56

05:18:46

05:18:50
05:23:07

05:24:42



6° GP EXTREME TRIATHLON

Coloc.

34
35
36
37

38
39
40
a1

42

43
44

45
46
a7
48

49

NUm.

363
267
388
344

189
71
142
354

216

387
425

166
156
67
66
385

Nome
THELMA FILIPOVITCH PEREIRA
NATHALIA PEREIRA AMORIM
ANITA FERNANDEZ

SAMIA ALMEIDA JORGE
RODRIGUES

JULIANA DE MIRANDA VIEIRA
CINTIA TAVEIRA RANDI
GISELE SOUZA CHAVES

SILVIA HELENA SAMPAIO
PEDROZO

LUCILA RIBEIRO MARCON
MANZOLI

ANELISA SANTOS

MARIA LUCIA FURTADO COELHO
CAMPOS

INGRID DOS SANTOS

HARALD FRIESE JUNIOR
CATARINA ALMEIDA PORFIRIO
CAROLINA MACHADO UMMPIERRE

ANA CAROLINA LACATIVA

SX.

Relatdorio Geral - GP EXTREME - Feminino

42
30
31
29

37
32
37
35

46

35
32

39
32
42
36
39

Faixa
F4044
F3034
F3034
F2529

F3539
F3034
F3539
F3539

F4549

F3539
F3034

F3539
F3034
F4044
F3539

F3539

C.F.

11
12

14

10
15

11

12

Equipe
AVULSO
OCE
TRILOPEZ
TRICAIPIRAS

GP COACHING
HG PERFORMANCE
SKY

LOBO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ALBANO
TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

BR ESPORTES
MF3

TOP SPORTS
AVULSO
TIME
WELLNESS

EQUIPE SKY

CI.Nt.

30

43
29

39
23
20
a4

14

46
40

47

28

41

Natagéo
00:20:20
00:17:09
00:25:13
00:20:16

00:21:29
00:19:19
00:19:03
00:25:30

00:18:08

00:26:16
00:21:37

00:29:25
00:09:43
00:20:14

00:21:56

T.1
00:01:51
00:02:08
00:02:26
00:01:57

00:03:35
00:02:14
00:02:00
00:01:33

00:02:35

00:03:21
00:03:32

00:03:50
00:04:38
00:02:26

00:04:01

CIL.CI.
34
39
33
36

40
37
38
35

41

43
44

45
46
48

47

Ciclismo
04:05:40
04:13:48
04:02:34
04:08:10

04:15:10
04:09:02
04:10:38
04:07:57

04:18:09

04:21:25
04:28:06

04:30:50
04:43:01
04:54:32

04:49:30

T.2
00:04:44
00:02:10
00:02:16
00:03:07

00:02:26
00:02:40
00:02:19
00:01:23

00:02:37

00:04:05
00:02:50

00:02:12
00:05:50
00:02:44

00:05:28

Cl.Cr.
25
26
33
35

13
39
43
38

45

40
4

24
46
47

48

Corrida
00:54:34
00:54:38
00:57:37
00:58:35

00:50:29
01:01:06
01:03:27
01:01:04

01:04:13

01:01:06
01:02:04

00:54:09
01:15:09
01:19:20

01:31:54

Pagina:

Tempo
05:27:09
05:29:53
05:30:06
05:32:05

05:33:09
05:34:21
05:37:27
05:37:27

05:45:42

05:56:13
05:58:09

06:00:26
06:18:21
06:39:16
06:52:16
06:52:49



Relatdorio Geral - GP EXTREME - Feminino

6° GP EXTREME TRIATHLON

Pagina: 4



